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TIPOGRAFIA

Open Sauce One

Open Sauce One

Open Sauce One

Open Sauce One

Open Sauce One

Open Sauce One

Open Sauce One

Open Sauce One

BeFonts (gratuita para uso pessoal e comercial)

NOME TAMANHO

65px

56px

48px

16px

40px

32px

24px





EXEMPLO

BOTÕES

cores

COM ÍCONES

COM ÍCONES

VARIAÇÕES

EXEMPLO

Primária

EXEMPLO

Primário

EXEMPLO

Secundário

Normal

Desativado

Normal

Hover

largura máxima (56px)

EXEMPLO

Normal

EXEMPLO

Hover

EXEMPLO

Ativo

EXEMPLO

Desativado

EXEMPLO

Normal

EXEMPLO

Hover

EXEMPLO

Ativo

EXEMPLO

Desativado

tamanhos

EXEMPLO

EXEMPLO

Normal

GrandeSecundária

FAQ LOGINAMBIENTES














